Name of the corporate debtor: Mittal Lumber Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.05.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 07.06.2023

List of Secured financial creditors

(Amount in )

SI. |Name of| Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount |[Amount of |Remarks,
No.|creditor received contingent |of any |of claim |claim under [if any
Date of |Amount Amount of Nature |Amount [Amount |Whether|% voting [claim mutual |rejected |verification
receipt [claimed claim a of claim |covered by [covered (related [sharein dues,
admitted security  |by party? [CoC that may
interest guarantee be set
off
1 [Union Bank|07/06/2023 |15,33,14,429.22/-|15,05,69,131.9/- Secured -- -- [No 100 -- - 25,60,765/- -- Claim
of India provisionally
admitted




